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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

AUGUST 2023

BPC  CLOSED
(STAFF DAY)

ORIENTATION   
PARENT

MEETING 6PM

BOARD
MEETING
@5:30PM
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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

SEPTEMBER 2023

2023-2024 
SCHOOL YEAR

BEGINS

BACK 2 SCHOOL
SOCIAL 
@5:45PM

BPC CLOSED
LABOR DAY

TSHIRT 
ORDERS DUE

TUITION DUE

BOARD
MEETING
@5:30PM
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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

OCTOBER 2023

TUITION DUE
SNACK FEE

DUE

TEACHER OF
THE MONTH

PARENT
MEETING
@6-7PM

BOARD
MEETING
@5:30PM

FALL
SEMESTER

WORK PARTY
9AM-12PM

PUMPKIN
PATCH @BPC

5:30PM-
7:30PM

TRUNK OR
TREAT @BPC

SPIRIT WEEK

HALLOWEEN

COLUMBUS DAY
BPC OPEN

SPIRIT DAY
(WEAR BPC)

WEAR
COSTUME



5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

4

18

11

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28 29 30

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

NOVEMBER 2023
TUITION DUE
TEACHER OF
THE MONTH

 

PARENT
MEETING
@6-7PM

BPC CLOSED
VETERANS

DAY 

10AM 
FALL FESTIVAL

& FARMERS
MARKET

THANKSGIVING  
CO-OP CLOSED 
DAYCARE OPEN

RECESS
CALM FIELD TRIP 

ALL WELCOME

CO-OP CLOSED
DAYCARE OPEN

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
BPC CLOSED

BOARD
MEETING
@5:30PM

PAJAMA DAY sUPER HERO DAYSPIRIT WEEK
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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

DECEMBER 2023

PARENT
MEETING
@6-7PM

TUITION DUE
TEACHER OF
THE MONTH

HANUKKAH

WINTER 
CELEBRATION

TBD

LAST DAY
OF FALL

SEMESTER

---------------BPC CLOSED FOR WINTER BREAK----------------

KWANZAA


