

CALENDAR 2023

AUGUST 2023

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	ч	5
6	7	8	9	10	BPC CLOSED (STAFF DAY)	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	BOARD MEETING @5:30PM	30	31 ORIENTATION PARENT MEETING 6PM		

ELLE SEPTEMBER 2023 ELLE ELLE

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					TUITION DUE	2
3	BPC CLOSED LABOR DAY	⁵ 2023–2024 SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS	6	7 TSHIRT ORDERS DUE	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21 BACK 2 SCHOOL SOCIAL @5:45PM	22	23
24	25	26 BOARD MEETING @5:30PM	27	28	29	30

OCTOBER 2023

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
TUITION DUE SNACK FEE DUE	2 TEACHER OF THE MONTH	3	4	PARENT MEETING @6-7PM	6	7
8	9 COLUMBUS DAY BPC OPEN	10	11	12	13	14 FALL SEMESTER WORK PARTY 9AM-12PM
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	BOARD MEETING @5:30PM	25	26 PUMPKIN PATCH @BPC	27 5:30PM- 7:30PM TRUNK OR TREAT @BPC	28
29	30	31 HALLOWEEN				
SPIRIT WEEK	SPIRIT DAY (WEAR BPC)	WEAR Costume				

NOVEMBER 2023

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		SPIRIT WEEK	1 TUITION DUE TEACHER OF THE MONTH PAJAMA DAY	2 PARENT MEETING @6-7PM SUPER HERO DAY	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	BPC CLOSED VETERANS DAY	11
12	13	14	15	16 10AM FALL FESTIVAL & FARMERS MARKET	17	18
19	THANKSGIVING CO-OP CLOSED DAYCARE OPEN	21 RECESS CALM FIELD TRIP ALL WELCOME	22 CO-OP CLOSED DAYCARE OPEN	THANKSGIV	24 ING HOLIDAY LOSED	25
26	27	28 BOARD MEETING @5:30PM	29	30		

DECEMBER 2023

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
31					TUITION DUE TEACHER OF THE MONTH	2
3	4	5	6	7 PARENT MEETING @6-7PM	8 HANUKKAH	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21 WINTER CELEBRATION TBD	22 LAST DAY OF FALL SEMESTER	23
24	25 KWANZAA	26 BPC CLOSE	27 D FOR WINTER	28 BREAK	29	30